
Packing List: (473272)
Black Anodized Control Panel Kit

  No. 
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Qty.
1
1
2
2
1

Part No.
473270
232007-VUR
180054
180053
647011

Description
Control Panel Assembly, Black Anodized
Gen IV Universal Control Harness
Nut, 1/4-20, Hex
Screw, 1/4-20 x 3/4”, Pan Head
Spacer, Control Panel

** Before beginning installation, open all packages and check contents of shipment.
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