Packing List: (473272) Black Anodized Control Panel Kit

No	. Qty.	Part No.	Description	
1	. 1	473270	Control Panel Assembly, Black Anodized	
2	. 1	232007-VUR	Gen IV Universal Control Harness	
3	. 2	180054	Nut, 1/4-20, Hex	
4	. 2	180053	Screw, 1/4-20 x 3/4", Pan Head	
5	5. 1	647011	Spacer, Control Panel	
			·	

^{**} Before beginning installation, open all packages and check contents of shipment.













